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Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

Class II.
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENTAL.

item. 1881-82.

MINISTER FOE PUBLIC WORKS— £ s. d. £ 8. d.
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VOTE No. 72.
Depabtmental, Head Office—Under-Secretary

Assistant Under-Secretary
8 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £180, 1 at £110 ...
Accountant
Sub-Accountant
5. Clerks, 1 at £270, 1 at £230, 3 at £205 ...
Clerk, Boiling-stock, &c.
Record Clerk
Chief Draftsman
1 Draftsman
Record Clerk
Preparing Parliamentary Returns
Contingencies
Travelling Expenses

650
400
590
400
300

1,115
205
270
375
300
175 .
200
200
200
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Total—Vote No. 72 ... 5,380 0
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VOTE No. 73.
Head Office, North Island—

Engineer in Charge, North Island (also
Marine Engineer for Colony £300)

Inspecting Engineer
Clerk to Engineer in Charge
Draftsman
2 Draftsmen
Computer ...
Stores Audit Clerk
Stores Clerk and extra Clerical Assistance

for Stores Audit
Storekeeperand Shipping Clerk
Contingencies and Travelling Expenses ...

700
600
150
320
435
250
200

0
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0
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0
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100
257
500
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0
Total—Vote No. 73 ... 3,512 0
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VOTE No. 74.
Head Office, Middle Island—

Engineer in Charge, Middle Island
Inspecting Engineer
Office Engineer
Architect (also Dunedin Office £200)
Draftsman
Clerk (also Dunedin Office £140)
2 Clerks, 1 at £225.. 1 at £175 ...
Stores Management and Audit ...
Messenger (also Dunedin Office £60)
Stores Clerk and Extra Clerical Assistance...
Contingencies and Travelling Expenses
Instruments

900 i
750 <
420 i
100 i
2G0 i
140 i
400 i
200 i

60 i
100 i
500 i

50 i

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0!
o oj
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 (i

0 0

Total—Vote No. 74 ... 3,880 0 0

TOTAL CLASS II. ... £12,7 2 0 0
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