Class II.
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENTAL.

Item.				1881-82.					
	MINISTER FOR PUBI	LIC WORK	s-	£	ß.	d.	£	s.	d
	VOTE No. 72.								
	DEPARTMENTAL, HEAD OFF	ICE—				į			
1	Under-Secretary		]	650	0	0			
<b>2</b>	Assistant Under-Secretar			400	0	O			
3	3 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at	£180, 1 at £	110	590	0	0			
4	Accountant	•••		400	0	0			
5	Sub-Accountant	COOO O -4 C	205	300	0	0			
- 6	5 Clerks, 1 at £270, 1 at a	£230, 3 at £	1	1,115	0	0			
7.	Clerk, Rolling-stock, &c. Record Clerk	•••	-•-	205	0	0			
8	Chief Draftsman	•••	•••	$\frac{270}{375}$	0	0			
9 10	1 Draftsman	•••		300	0	o			
11	Record Clerk			175		o			
$\frac{11}{12}$	Preparing Parliamentary		•••	200	0	0			
13	Contingencies	***	- • •	200	0	0			
14	Travelling Expenses	•••		200	o	o			
	TOTAL	-Vote No.	72	·			5,380	0	0
	VOTE No. 73.								
	HEAD OFFICE, NORTH ISLA	ND	]						
1	Engineer in Charge, I		(alea						
1	Marine Engineer for	Colony £300	))	700	0	o			
2	Inspecting Engineer	Colony 2000		600	Ö	0			
3	Clerk to Engineer in C	harge		150	ŏ	0			
4	Draftsman			320	ŏ	o			
5	2 Draftsmen			435	ō	ol			
6	Computer			250	Ö	0			
7	Storés Audit Clerk		,	200	0	0			
8	Stores Clerk and extra	Clerical Assi	stance			-			
	for Stores Audit			100.	0	0			
9	Storekeeper and Shippin			257	0	0			
10	Contingencies and Trav	elling Expens	ses	500	0	0			
	Total-	-Vote No.	73	<del></del>			3,512	0	0
	VOTE No. 74.								
	HEAD OFFICE, MIDDLE ISL		1	000	^				
1.	Engineer in Charge, Midd	ie Island	• • • •	900	0	0			
2	Inspecting Engineer	•••	•••	750	0	0			
3	Office Engineer	Office (2000)	•••	420	0	0			
4	Architect (also Dunedin	Omce <b>£200</b> )	•••	100	0	0			
5	Draftsman	o £140)		$\frac{260}{140}$	0	0			
6	Clerk (also Dunedin Offic 2 Clerks, 1 at £225, 1 at a			400	Ö	0			
7 8	Stores Management and A			200	ŏ	O			
9	Messenger (also Dunedin			60	ŏ	o			
10	Stores Clerk and Extra Cl			100	ŏ	o			
11	Contingencies and Travell			500	ŏ	0			
12	Instruments			50	ŏ	0			
	TOTAL	Vote No.	74	establishmen is makena		-	3,880	0	. 0